K A R T E L L  L A U F E N
Floorstanding WC 'rimless', close-coupled,
washdown, without flushing rim
D I M E N S I O N S
Length 660 mm
Width 370 mm
Height 430 mm
C O L O U R S  A N D  F I N I S H E S
000 White
# o p t i o n
000 - standard option
# m o u n t i n g A c c e s s o r i e s E x c l u d e d _ t e x t
for VARIO-outlet 70 - 205 mm LAUFEN- connection, order no. 89009.2 for VARIO-outlet 220 - 260 mm only LAUFEN- connection, order no.
89902.5
Average water consumption (L.) : 3.5
Back-to-wall
Commodity Code/Import Code Number for
Foreign Trad : 69109000
Fixing kit : Not included
Flushing system : Washdown
Installation type : Floor-standing
Net weight (kg) : 35
Outlet type : Dual
Rim type : Rimless
Shape : Round
R E F :  H8243370000001
1/0   © Copyright 2026, LAUFEN Bathrooms AG | https://www.cac.laufen.com/products/floorstanding-wc-rimless-close-coupled-washdown-without-
flushing-rim-H824337...0001?sku=H8243370000001